NCB-H Series
The highest selling brand
of condensing combi-boilers
takes home heating and
DHW to new heights
NaviLink™ and Wi-Fi remote
control system...available as
an add-on accessory.

Heating Input
(BTU/H) Heating
Capacity2
(BTU/H)
Net AHRI
Rating,
Water3
(BTU/H)
AFUE2
(%)
Water
Pressure
Water
Connection Size
(Supply, Return)Min Max
NCB-190/060H 11,000 60,000 56,000 49,000
95.0 12–30 psi 1" NPT
NCB-190/080H 11,000 80,000 74,000 64,000
NCB-240/110H 13,000 110,000 102,000 89,000
NCB-240/130H 13,000 130,000 120,000 104,000
NCB-250/150H 14,000 150,000 138,000 120,000
1 Ratings are the same for natural gas models converted to propane use.
2 Based on U.S. Department of Energy (DOE) test procedures.
3  The net AHRI water ratings shown are based on a piping and pickup allowance of 1.15. Consult Navien before
selecting a boiler for installations having unusual piping and pickup requirements, such as intermittent system